Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fearne Dorling - (1663149) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.12
50.03
52.97
54.67

1:02.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.03
45.12

1:02.04
54.67
52.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

157
115
97
88
60

WA Pts

115

157
60

88

97

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/04/24
01/06/24
22/10/23
26/11/23
08/12/23

Date

01/06/24
07/04/24
08/12/23
26/11/23
22/10/23

Meet

Halstead Annual Open Meet

Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023

Meet

Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024
Halstead Annual Open Meet

City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023

Venue

Braintree
Chelmsford City
Basildon
Riverside LC

Southend

Venue
Chelmsford City
Braintree
Southend
Riverside LC

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 3
Southend 4
Southend 3
Southend 3
Southend 4

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 4
Southend 3
Southend 4
Southend 3
Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



