Fearne Dorling - (1663149) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.12	157	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
50.03	115	Н	01/06/24	Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024	Chelmsford City	Southend	4
52.97	97	Н	22/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
54.67	88	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
1:02.04	60	Н	08/12/23	City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Southend	Southend	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.03	115	Н	01/06/24	Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024	Chelmsford City	Southend	4
45.12	157	Н	07/04/24	Halstead Annual Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
1:02.04	60	Н	08/12/23	City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Southend	Southend	4
54.67	88	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
52.97	97	Н	22/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3